
M2AA 071

239.5

90 74.5

34.5

30.5

66.5

97

63
.5

10

24.5
24.5

45±0.830

130

97

9 71
 0 -0

.5

15
1 18

0
136

112

10

Ø14

M
5 12.5

M.20 x 1.5

7

5

11
16

110

23

j6 +0.009
-0.004

h9 0.000
-0.036

js14 +0.5
-0.5

js14 +0.5
-0.5

Approved by :

Issued by :

Description :

Unit :

Date :

Customer Reference :

Motor Type :

Replaces :

Replaced by :

Document Nº :

M2AA 071

Motor foot mounted IM1001 / Motor con patas IM1001

Discrete Automation and Motion - Fáb. Motores
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